
Registration 
Number

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

1
Lori Keller Petticoat Schmitt

6380 Philips Hwy
Jacksonville, FL 32216 904-751-0888 lkeller@petticoatschmitt.com

2 Glenda Curry
Landmark 
Structures

1665 Harmon Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76177 817-426-2948 gcurry@teamlandmark.com

3 Christina Lauritsen
Landmark 
Structures

1665 Harmon Rd
Fort Worth, TX 76177 817-426-2948 estimating@teamlandmark.com

4

Weston Bashlor
Garney 
Construction

5841 Rivers Ave Ste 108
North Charleston, SC 
29406 813-833-5032 wbashlor@garney.com

5

Billy Page
Garney 
Construction

5841 Rivers Ave Ste 108
North Charleston, SC 
29406 bpage@garney.com

6

Wes Dooley
Garney 
Construction

5841 Rivers Ave Ste 108
North Charleston, SC 
29406 wdooley@garney.com

7
Nathan Blackwood

Phoenix 
Fabricators & 
Erectors

182 South County Rd 
900 East
Avon, IN 46123 330-309-2518 nathan.blackwood@phoenixtank.com

8
Ty Kelley Reeves Young

45 Peachtree Industrial 
Blvd
Sugar Hill, GA 30518 770-302-4478 tkelley@reevesyoung.com

9 Blake Patterson Southern Civil LLC
PO Box 9
Townsend, GA 31331 912-832-4465 bpatterson@southerncivilllc.com

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

ITB NO. 25-002 EXIT 29 WATER PRODUCTION FACILITY 

& ELEVATED STORAGE TANK
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10
Patrick Carey

Keystone Land 
Surveying, Inc

262 West Crogan St
Lawrenceville, GA 
30046 770-545-8700 patrick@keystonelandsurveying.com

11 James Denton
Electric Machine 
Control, Inc

7015 Haisten Dr
Trussville, AL 35173 205-910-8348 jdenton@emcinc.com

12

Branden Peterson Crom Corp

1220 Mountain Creek 
Rd Ste 390
Chattanooga, TN 37405 352-762-3483 bpeterson@cromcorp.com

13 Eric Monske
Caldwell Tanks, 
Inc

4000 Tower Rd
Loiusville, KY 40219 502-964-3361 emonske@caldwelltanks.com

14
Steve Moutzalias

Ferreira 
Construction

591 Pickettville Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32220 313-304-7164 smoutzalias@ferreiraconstruction.com

15 Leslie West
Curb & Gutter 
Professionals

140 Pioneer Rd
Jesup, GA 912-588-7009 lwest@curbandgutterpros.com

16 Darick Franzen
Curb & Gutter 
Professionals

140 Pioneer Rd
Jesup, GA 912-588-7009 darick@curbandgutterpros.com

17 James Merritt Popco, Inc
1705 Krug St
Albany, GA 31705 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

18 Jake Echols
Underground 
Excavating

140 Pioneer Rd
Jesup, GA 912-588-7009 jechols@undergroundexcavating.com

18
Darryl Rzepka Sherwin Williams

108 Woodhill Lane
Simpsonvills, SC 29681 843-214-3265 darryl.t.rzepka@sherwin.com

19

Joshua Padilla SM&E Inc

7410 Northside Dr Ste 
110
North Charleston, SC 
29420 720-412-0097 jpadilla@smeinc.com

20 Bill Cox
Global Cathodic 
Protection, Inc

9300 Lawndale St A
Houston, TX 77012 269-366-6427 bill@globalcorrosion.com

21
Jeff Kimak Rain for Rent

2521 W 5th N St
Summerville, SC 29483 843-7975843 jkimak@rainforrent.com

22 Todd Kline BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org
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23 Jason Vo BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7140 jvo@bgjwsc.org

24

Jacquelynn Smith
Thomas & Hutton 
Engineering

50 Park of Commerce 
Way
Savannah, GA 31405 912-721-4113 smith.jacquelynn@tandh.com

25

Matthew Frazier
Thomas & Hutton 
Engineering

50 Park of Commerce 
Way
Savannah, GA 31405 912-721-4113 frazier.m@tandh.com

26

Madi Croasmun
Thomas & Hutton 
Engineering

50 Park of Commerce 
Way
Savannah, GA 31405 912-721-4113 croasmun.m@tandh.com

27

David Grantham BGJWSC
2909 Newcastle Street
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-717-3513 dgrantham@bgjwsc.org

28

Donnie Bankston BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-717-3242 dbankston@bgjwsc.org

29

LaDonnah Roberts BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7153 lroberts@bgjwsc.org

30

Christa Free BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7144 cfree@bgjwsc.org

31

Pam Crosby BGJWSC
1703 Gloucester St
Brunswick, GA 31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc.org
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